VERBUNDWERKSTOFFE
Aluminium
mejo Metall Josten GmbH & Co. KG
Bublitzer Straße 23
D-40599 Düsseldorf (Reisholz)
Telefon (0211) 9 98 90-0
Vertrieb: Telefax (0211) 9 98 90-15
Technik: Telefax (0211) 9 98 90-20

Item no. MED/3.18a Surface materials and floor coverings with low flame-spread
characteristics: decorative veneers
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
Blueboard aluminium honeycomb
panel1
MEDB00006H9 2025-04-01 0098 164.112/EC0098
/MEDB00006H9
Luxboard A aluminium honeycomb
panel1
MEDB00006H8 2025-04-01 0098 164.112/EC0098
/MEDB00006H8
Luxboard D - laminated surface finish
on aluminium honeycomb panel1
MEDB00004HM
Rev.1
2023-09-13 0098 164.112/EC0098
/MEDB00004HM
Rev.1
Item no. MED/3.64 C class Divisions
Type designation EC Type-
Examination
Certificate No.
Expiry date Notified
Body
No.
USCG
approval
number
Blueboard 1 MEDB00002JV
Rev.1
2022-11-30 0098 N/A
Luxboard A1 MEDB00002D0 2022-11-16 0098 N/A
Places of production
1.Luxpanel International GmbH, Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 25, Bitburg, Germany
Form code: MED 201.DEU Revision: 2020-01 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 2
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.